
H O T  E S P R E S S O

Espresso 
Macchiato 
Cortado 
Cappucino 
Latte                                  $4.25 
Mocha                               $4.75 
Americano                       $3.25 

Extra Shot 
Flavored Syrup 
"Lion's Cub' Hot Chocolate

$2.00 
$2.50 
$2.50 
$3.50 
$4.50 
$5.00 
$3.50 

$1.50 
$.50 

$3.50

Chai Latte 
Matcha Latte 
Yunnan Black 
Earl Grey 
Organic Turmeric Ginger 
Organic 365 Summer 
Organic Moroccan Mint

$4.50 
$4.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50

S P E C I A L T Y  T E A S

B R E W E D  C O F F E E

Drip Coffee                      $2.00 $2.75 

C O L D  D R I N K S

Iced Americano 
Iced Latte 
Iced Tea 

Bottled Water 
Cold Brew Bottles 
Soda

$4.00 
$4.50 
$4.00 

$1.00 
$3.75 
$1.00

M E R C H A N D I S E

1lb lag of whole beans 
1lb bag of ground beans

$15.00 
$15.00 

S N A C K S

Chips 
Candy

$.75 
$1.00 

Wednesday: 8:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Saturday: 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 
Sunday: 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. 

J O I N  U S  F O R  C O F F E E


