

HOT ESPRESSO

Espresso		\$2.00
Macchiato		\$2.50
Cortado		\$2.50
Cappucino		\$3.50
Latte	\$4.25	\$4.50
Mocha	\$4.75	\$5.00
Americano	\$3.25	\$3.50
Extra Shot		\$1.50
Flavored Syrup		\$.50
"Lion's Cub' Hot Chocolate		\$3.50

BREWED COFFEE

Drip Coffee \$2.00 \$2.75

MERCHANDISE

llb lag of whole beans \$15.00 llb bag of ground beans \$15.00

SPECIALTY TEAS

Chai Latte	\$4.50
Matcha Latte	\$4.50
Yunnan Black	\$3.50
Earl Grey	\$3.50
Organic Turmeric Ginger	\$3.50
Organic 365 Summer	\$3.50
Organic Moroccan Mint	\$3.50

COLD DRINKS

Iced Latte	\$4.50
Iced Tea	\$4.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Cold Brew Bottles	\$3.75
Soda	\$1.00

\$4.00

SNACKS

Iced Americano

Chips	\$.75
Candy	\$1.00

